WASHINGTON
MONEYTREE
LOANS

PAYDAY LOAN

LOAN FEE

AMOUNT

50 7.50
*100 %15.00
$250 $37.50
500 ¥75.00
$700 *95.00 353.83%

*Fees / APR calculated based on a typical 14-day term.

INSTALLMENT LOAN'’
LOAN

FEE APR%*

APR%*

391.07%
391.07%
391.07%
391.07%

SIGNATURE LOAN
LOAN

APR%*

AMOUNT

50 750 126.03%
*100 %5.00 126.03%
$250 $37.50 126.03%
500 $75.00 126.03%
700 95.00 114.34%

*Fees / APR calculated based on a typical 70-day term.

*The Annual Percentage Rate (“APR”) is the cost of your loan expressed as a yearly rate. The actual APR for your loan may

AMOUNT
50
*100
$250
*400
500

be higher or lower, depending on the actual amount you borrow and your actual repayment schedule.

'Installment Loans are only available in Spokane branches.

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of financial products available in the marketplace, so your choice should
match your financial needs. Small-dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive.
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