

WASHINGTON MONEYTREE LOANS

PAYDAY LOAN

LOAN AMOUNT	FEE	APR%*	
\$50	\$7.50	391.07%	
\$100	^{\$} 15.00	391.07%	

\$250	\$37.50	391.07%				
^{\$} 500	\$75.00	391.07%				
\$700	\$95.00	353.83%				
*Fees / APR calculated based on a typical 14-day term.						

INSTALLMENT LOAN¹

SIGNATURE LOAN

LOAN AMOUNT	FEE	APR%*	LOAN AMOUNT	FEE	APR%*
\$50	\$7.50	126.03%	\$50	\$7.50	391.07%
\$100	^{\$} 15.00	126.03%	\$100	^{\$} 15.00	391.07%
^{\$} 250	\$37.50	126.03%	^{\$} 250	\$37.50	391.07%
^{\$} 500	\$75.00	126.03%	\$400	\$60.00	391.07%
\$700			\$ E00	\$75 00	204 070/



*Fees / APR calculated based on a typical 70-day term.

***500 *75.00 391.07%**

*Fees / APR calculated based on a typical 14-day term.

*The Annual Percentage Rate ("APR") is the cost of your loan expressed as a yearly rate. The actual APR for your loan may be higher or lower, depending on the actual amount you borrow and your actual repayment schedule.

¹Installment Loans are only available in Spokane branches.

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of financial products available in the marketplace, so your choice should match your financial needs. Small-dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive.



WA 023_p 3/22